EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

ISIN: US27627N1054

Overview

2024/08/23 19:25:35
Price

16.545 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5.18% (0.82)

US27627N1054
EBC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

3,052 EUR
S&P 500

16.53 USD (300)
16.54 USD (400)
15.85 USD
16.745 USD
15.795 USD
15.73 USD
16.449305 USD
436,615
7,183,015.73
7,720

100

WKN: 27627N105

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00
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10.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/23 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/22 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/21 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/20 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/19 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US27627N1054&ID_NOTATION=301657623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US27627N1054&ID_NOTATION=301657623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=014ed624220a07d6e584fb61e18be96538a58e0752c98aef2de7cde162a60dc3&idfile=60894&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60894%2F2024-08-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fbc657981c2537472&time=1724521250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c05546a5887b893aa1043440b4a148d89c3fc043609befbb5b39875417c9a0c3&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e926c25c8c1038510&time=1724521250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d80d7f7ee1959f9c70f13d428eef31baa77448354dd5f5ead7e83c6e76cd6cf0&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b45ef8a03240a2d6&time=1724521250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7925c8f529e8ce8fb7efeaa6f04a2e5c60b055e4def5b8bf5f89bafe2aa3696&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1059a572833784635&time=1724521250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af44a8e1567cfbf71dcb9644cd721252f9a3feca4528b7d5e09a2151c773f4b6&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2181b8f20f281925e&time=1724521250&tool=RSC

EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

Details

2024/08/23 19:25:35

Price
16.545 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

5.18% (0.82)

ISIN US27627N1054
Symbol EBC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,052 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.53 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 16.54 USD (400)
Open 15.85 USD
High 16.745 USD
Low 15.795 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.73 USD
VWAP 16.449305 USD
Volume (pcs) 436,615
Trading volume 7,183,015.73
Number of trades 7,720
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.36% +19.89% -19.50%
Perf (abs.) +2.44 +2.61 -3.81
Beta 0.85 1.13 0.84
Volatility  30.81 33.90 33.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/08/  22:02 14.20 EUR
22

Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:04 14.10 EUR
23

Nasdaq 2024/08/  19:25 16.545 USD
23

Munich 2024/08/  08:02 14.10 EUR
23

Frankfurt 2024/08/  15:29 14.10 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

7.18

0.00

0.00

15.684 USD (821,626
15.710 USD (1,607,769
14.074 USD (1,038,705

13.460 USD (970,517

17.260 USD (2024/07/26
12.220 USD (2024/04/16
17.260 USD (2024/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.650 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301657623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310990900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311330283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420331136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310275183

EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

23

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  16:31 14.50 EUR 0.00 4
23
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769429

EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@Eastern Bank

JOIN US FOR GOOD

Contact Details
EASTERN BANKSHARES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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